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	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	E-MAIL
	GRADE

	Adams
	Shaun
	sradams@capousd.org
	7

	Adlparvar
	Cindy
	cgadlparvar@capousd.org
	5

	Bright
	Jerika
	jjbright@capousd.org
	TBIC Teacher K-2

	Brunton
	Michelle
	mrbrunton@capousd.org
	Block Music

	Carrie
	Carolyn
	cdcarrie@capousd.org
	8

	Casserly
	Jill
	jecasserly@capousd.org
	1

	Corbitt
	Emile
	emcorbitt@capousd.org
	3

	Corona
	April
	adcorona@capousd.org
	K

	Cunningham
	Chad
	cccunningham@capousd.org
	Block Music

	Cunningham
	Alissa
	alcunningham@capousd.org
	Block Music

	Dambach
	Valerie
	vldambach@capousd.org
	MS Math

	Davis
	Danielle
	dmdavis@capousd.org
	Elem/MS AP

	Dews
	Frank
	fmdews@capousd.org
	6

	Dykes
	Jody
	jldykes@capousd.org
	8

	Edwards
	Jill
	mjedwards@capousd.org
	Speech

	Engelken
	Matt
	mpengelken@capousd.org
	MS RSP

	Fisher
	Daniel
	dafisher@capousd.org
	Behavior Specialist

	Gates
	Laura
	ljgates@capousd.org
	K

	Giambone
	Christine
	cagiambone@capousd.org
	6

	Gicking
	Michele
	megicking@capousd.org
	2/3

	Gierstorfer
	Beth
	legierstorfer@capousd.org
	3

	Hammond
	Mike
	mhhammond@capousd.org
	MS RSP

	Hancock
	Carly
	cahancock@capousd.org
	Primary Music

	Henry
	William
	wrhenry@capousd.org
	2

	Hitchcock
	Andrea
	anhitchcock@capousd.org
	Counselor

	Hoffman
	Christine
	chrhoffman@capousd.org
	1

	Houldin
	Kim
	kahouldin@capousd.org
	3

	Justl
	Robyn
	rsjustl@capousd.org
	5

	Kellerman
	Marcia
	makellerman@capousd.org
	Attendance

	Koskella
	Amelia
	aakoskella@capousd.org
	Psychologist

	Krufka
	Sarah
	smkrufka@capousd.org
	5

	Kruse
	Michelle
	mmkruse@capousd.org
	MTSS

	Lawson
	Justine
	jrlawson@capousd.org
	6

	Mauricio
	Jennifer
	jrmauricio@capousd.org
	2

	Maxwell
	Kerri
	kamaxwell@capousd.org
	Office

	McGann
	Joe
	jmcgann@capousd.org
	Principal

	McMackin
	Rosie
	rvmcmackin@capousd.org
	4




	McSweeney
	Heidi
	hamcsweeney@capousd.org
	4

	Mink
	Kelli
	krmink@capousd.org
	MS PE

	Mocnik
	Bill
	wemocnik@capousd.org
	Elem/MS AP

	Moeller
	Delaney
	dlmoeller@capousd.org
	5

	Morris
	Lindsey
	lirmorris@capousd.org
	Counselor

	Orozoco
	Marisa
	mrorozoco@capousd.org
	Nurse

	Pashcall
	Sue
	sbpaschall@capousd.org
	4

	Peterson
	Daniel
	depeterson@capousd.org
	TBIC Teacher 4/5

	Rice
	Lauren
	larice@capousd.org
	Elem RSP

	Roach
	Becky
	rlroach@capousd.org
	MS Library

	Samis
	Mary
	mcsamis@capousd.org
	2

	Stevens
	Ashley
	aestevens@capousd.org
	MS Music

	Sunico
	Gina
	gisunico@capousd.org
	OT

	Trainor
	Tammy
	tctrainor@capousd.org
	K

	Vega
	Jennifer
	jvvega@capousd.org
	MS Math

	Vega
	Raul
	ravega@capousd.org
	6

	Villanueva
	Hazel
	havillanueva@capousd.org
	TBIC 3/4

	Villarreal
	Vanessa
	vavillarreal@capousd.org
	Guidance Tech

	Wexelberg
	Kirsten
	klwexelberg@capousd.org
	MS 8th English/Drama

	Williams
	Sherri
	sdwilliams@capousd.org
	Office Manager



